

06.05.2026

Sl. No.: 4

Court No.7

BM

WPA 9145 of 2023

**TAPAN CHATTOPADHYAY
VS
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.**

Mr. Baidurya Ghosal
Mr. Sourav Mukherjee
Mr. Saikat Mukherjee

... for the respondent nos.3 & 4

None appears on behalf of the petitioner nor any adjournment is sought for. The respondent Bank is represented.

As a last chance, let this matter appear on 13th May, 2026.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)